« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16394

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, May 9, 2020

Home: 09 SCS CLINTON UNITED WH

011
014
015
019
002
023
003
030
032
004
005
006
077
008
009
099

Field: RLpP4

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 SSL BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jaiden Bell
Jesus Vilchis Bautista
Yobani Gomez Ramirez
Rucker Guilford
Caleb Kirven
Max Florido-Ruiz
Davis Rogers
Mason Fitch
Julio Mondragon
Jefrey Flores
Landry Beasley
Josiah Marquez
Brody Gunnells
Palmer Williams
Joseph Cain
Channing Jackson
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




