

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #16394

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST Field: RLP4

Date: Saturday, May 9, 2020 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 09 SCS CLINTON UNITED WH Away: 09 SSL BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 SCS CLINTON UNITED WH

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 09 SSL BLUE

	aiden Bell			No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
014 1			:				:	:
014 00	esus Vilchis Bautista	:					:	: :
015 Y	obani Gomez Ramirez	:	: :				:	:
019 R	tucker Guilford	:	: :				:	:
002 C	aleb Kirven	:	:				:	1
023 M	lax Florido-Ruiz	:	:				:	:
003 D	avis Rogers	:	:				:	:
030 M	lason Fitch	:	:				:	:
032 Ju	ulio Mondragon	:	:				:	:
004 Je	efrey Flores	:	:				:	:
005 La	andry Beasley	:	:				:	:
006 Jo	osiah Marquez	:	:				:	:
077 Bi	rody Gunnells	:	:				:	:
008 Pa	almer Williams	:	:				:	:
009 Jo	oseph Cain	:	:				:	:
099 C	Channing Jackson	:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:					:
		:						:

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
C4	Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission